BRUNCH DECEMBER 2022

VEGETARIAN

WYIVA?
BOTANAS

CHIPS AND SALSA 7
Heirloom Corn Tortilla Chips, Salsa Tatemada VEGAN
GUACAMOLE / 16
Pico de Gallo, Heirloom Corn Tortilla Chips
CHICHARRONES 11

Pork Rinds, Chicken Sking, Shrimp Chips, Crab Chips,
Duritos, Habanero Hot Sauce

QUESADILLA 19

Chicken Tinga, Quesillo, Salsa Tatemada, Avocado Crema

CRUDOS =——=<

CEVICHE * 25
Yellowtail, Cucumber, Leche de Tigre, Puffed Rice

TUNA TOSTADA * 24
Heirloom Cherry Tomato, Chile Morita, Cashew Crema
COCTEL DE CAMARON 25
Shrimp, Clamato, Cucumber, Avocado

COCTEL MIXTO 27

Snapper, Shrimp, Octopus, Scallop, Cucumber,
Avocado, Radish, Cilantro

ENSALADAS

— PINA ASADA 16

Wood Grilled Pineapple, Goat Cheese, Arugula, Spiced Pecan

KALE SALAD 15
Baby Kale, Carrot, Green Apple, Fried Caper,
Spiced Pumpkin Seed
Add Chicken +9
L» BURRATA SALAD 18

Arugula, Jicama, Green Apple, Spiced Pepitas,
White Balsamic Cream

—
- 3 TACOS
sTACOS! oo
COLIFLOR AL PASTOR ¢ VEGAN 15

Roasted Cauliflower, Cashew Crema, Grilled Pineapple

CAMARONES 19

Marinated Shrimp, Cabbage Slaw, Cilantro Crema, Guacamole

STEAK TACOS 25

Prime Filet Mignon, Guacamole, Chile Poblano, Salsa

VEGETARTIAN

VEGAN

TORTILLAS 5
Hand Pressed, Heirloom Corn

FRIJOLES 8
Slow Cooked Rancho Gordo Beans

PAPAS — VE(.ETARIAN 11
Crispy Fingerling Potatoes, Chile Manzano,

Cotija Cheese

ARROZ 7

Carolina Gold Rice, Tomato Sofrito

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish
or eggs, may increase your risk of food borne illness.

BOTTLES - BOTTOMLESS - BUBBLES

BOTTLES

Don Julio Blanco 385
Casamigos Anejo 450
Clase Azul Reposado 1090
Tito’s 385

WYIVA'BOTTOMLESS SANGRIA

Roja or Blanca

MIMOSAS

Choice of Orange, Mango, or Watermelon

By The Glass 18
Chandon, Brut, Napa 84
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label 195
Dom Perignon, Brut, 2010 570

AGUA FRESGAS 7

Coco Chata, Cucumber, Spiced Jamaica, Seasonal




MEZCAL/AGAVE

YIVA?

4 COPAS

Blanco
Reposado
Afejo

ARTENOM

Seleccion 1123
Seleccion 1579

CALIROSA

Blanco
Afejo

CASA DEL SOL

Blanco
Reposado
Afejo

CASAMIGOS

Blanco
Reposado
Afejo

BOZAL

Tobasiche
Jabali

DEL MAGUEY

Barril
Vida

DERRUMBES

Cenzio, Durango
Espadin, Oaxaca
Ensamble, Tamaulipas

EL JOLGORIO

Barril
Cuixe

FIDENCIO

Ensamble
Classico

14
16
18

18
18

14
20

22
26
30

14
18
20

22
26

44
17

22
20
24

36
38

28
14

GASA DRAGONES
Blanco 24
Joven 120
GASA NOBLE

Blanco 14
Reposado 16
Anejo 18
GCLASE AZUL

Reposado 60
Ultra 400
DON ABRAHAM
Blanco 14
Reposado 16
Afiejo 18
Extra Aniejo 34
LA VENENOSA
Raicilla Sierra 22
Raicilla Tabernas 18
LOS MAGOS

Sotol Blanco, Chihuahua 18
MAL BIEN

Espadin 18
Alto - Isidro Rodriguez 24
NUESTRA
SOLEDAD

Santiago Matatlan 20
San Luis 18
THE PRODUCER
Ensamble 17

DON FULANO
Blanco 14
Blanco Fuerte 100 15
Reposado 20
Afiejo 22
Extra Anejo 44
DON JULIO
Blanco 16
1942 45
EL TESORO
Blanco 14
Reposado 16
Afiejo 18
FORTALEZA
Blanco 15
Blanco Still Strength 16
Reposado 18
VAGO
Elote 18
Espadin 20
Ensamble 18
YUU BAAL
Rayu Joven Espadin 16
Rayu Ensamble 24
YOLA
Ensamble 18

DESERT FLOWERS

OF CHIHUAHUA
22
Los Magos Sotol,
Ancho Reyes Verde,

Cucumber, Lime,
Agave, Micro Cilantro,
Chile Lime Rim

FUENTESECA
Cosecha Blanco 2018
Reserva Afejo 11lyr

SIETE LEGUAS

Blanco
Reposado
Afejo

TEQUILA OCHO
Blanco 2021

Reposado 2020

Anejo 2018

SANGR A

ALACASA
15
Roja
Red Wine, Spiced
Jamaica, Citrus,
Fresh Fruit

Blanco
White Wine,

Apricot, Citrus,
Fresh Fruit

PITCHER
45

28
85

15
16
18

20
24
26

—  COCKTAILS

iVIVA-RITA! OUR HOUSE MARGARITA 20

Blanco Tequila, Fresh Lime, Agave, Salt Air Foam

HIBISCUS COOLER

Reposado Tequila, Spiced Jamaica, Naranja, Spearmint,

Hibiscus Salt

NEW OLD FASHIONED

18

20

Reposado Tequila, Mezcal, Cynar, Aztec Spiced Tea Syrup,
Chocolate & Aromatic Bitters, Citrus Oil

STRANGE & WONDERFUL 20

Rye Reposado Gin, Campari, House Blended Sweet Vermouth

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE 20

Aged Rum, Reposado Tequila, Orgeat, Pineapple, Mango,

Guajillo Chile-Grenadine

PALOMA DE LA CASA

18

Blanco Tequila, House Blended Aperitivo, Ruby Red Grapefruit,

Lime, Grapefruit Soda, Hibiscus Salt

iVIVA! FLIGHT 45

iViva-Rita! | Spicy Gucumber | Watermelon
Mango | Passion Fruit

VICTORIA
CORONA
TEGATE
PACIFICO
BUD LIGHT

MODELO ESPECIAL

11
11
11
11

11

LAGUNITASIPA 11

BAJA BLONDE 11
BAJAIPA 11
BAJABLACK 11

LAGUNITAS NA 7

PFRIEM PILSNER

DRINKS

MEXICAN COKE
JARRITOS

TOPO GHICO
COFFEE

7
7
7

ICED TEA 6
HOT TEA 5

Earl Grey,
Chamomile,

Green Pomegranate,
Mint




